
Meahome markränna Plus - utanför villor och garage
Meahome Plus är svaret för alla som söker en kostnadseffektiv ytdränering 
för områden runt husets fasad och framför garaget, som inte kompromissar 
med funktionalitet och livslängd. Meahome Plus tillverkas av SMC-GRP med 
slitsgaller av förzinkat stål. Invändig bredd: 96 mm, utvändig bredd 114 mm. 
Endast för personbilstrafik vid privatbostäder. 

Garagepaketet Meahome Plus innehåller 3x1 meter ränna med galler, samt 
två gavlar, stos för bottenutlopp Ø110 mm inklusive lövsil och vattenlås. 

BLÜCHER Sweden AB • Tel 0480-44 47 00 • www.blucher.se • mailse@blucher.se

Meahome Plus, styckdel
inkl. förzinkat slitsgaller 1000 79 2,3 010141691 291 94 50

Typ Längd Höjd Vikt Artikelnr. RSK-nr

Meahome Plus Garagepaket
3x1 meter, inkl. 2 st gavlar,
stos för bottenutlopp, lövsil 3x1000 79 8,9 010141722 291 94 51
och vattenlås 

Stos för bottenutlopp Ø110 mm   0,1 010141695 291 94 52

Tät gavel (förberedd för Ø50-utl.) 114 72 0,2 010141699 291 94 53

Stos, lövsil och vattenlås   0,2 010141697 291 94 54
Technical Datasheet Drainage Systems

MEAHOME CW 100

Material properties

glassfibre reinforced polyester, 
with natural minerals

65 N/mm2 (ISO527)
120 N/mm2 (ISO14125)
10.000 N/mm2 (ISO14125)

coefficient: 1,5 - 2,0 x 10-51/K

exposure to 200°C
-35°C
<0,1% (ISO R178)
capillary free

*
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o Modulus of elasticity:

passable for cars*

MEAHOME Classic
drainage channel including covering slotted grating, passable for cars

MEAHOME Classic

o Frost resistance:
o Water absorption

o SMC (Sheet moulded 
compound):

o Tensile strength:
o Flexural tensile strength:

o Linear expansion 

o Heat resistance: 100°C permanent exposure, short-term

Channel cover loading class A15 to EN 1433.

o Material structure
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Technical Datasheet Drainage Systems

MEAHOME CW 100

length total EDP- EAN- units/
product description [mm] height No. Code kg/unit pallet

[mm] 010... 4001990...

DY 1000 79 141691 038208 2,30 70

EDP- EAN- units/
material No. Code kg/unit pallet

010… 4001990…

DY GRP 141722 874202 8,90 20

EDP- EAN- units/
material No. Code kg/unit pallet

010… 4001990…
DY PP 141695 038222 0,08 1

DY PP 141699 038260 0,17 1

DY PP 141697 038246 0,17 1

MEAHOME (EDP-No. 010141691 and 010141772) only available as 

complete pallet, not as single channel.
*
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MEAHOME Classic
including slotted grating

MEAHOME Classic - 3 metre complete channel including accessories, passable for cars*

Clear width 100mm, total width 114mm.

passable for cars*

MEAHOME Classic 3-pack
includes 3 metre channel with covering slotted grating 
made from galvanised steel
+ 2 end caps
+ outlet set with odour seal

Outlet connector Ø 110mm

end cap
for channel start and end

MEAHOME Classic accessories

MEAHOME Classic accessories

MEAHOME Classic accessories

MEAHOME Classic
drainage channel including covering slotted grating, passable for cars
Glas-fibre reinforced plastic drainage channel without fall, including covering slotted grating made from galvanised steel. Passable for cars*.

Channel cover loading class A15 to EN 1433.

MEAHOME Classic - complete channel with covering slotted grating, galvanised steel, passable for cars*

product description

product description

Outlet set
Includes outlet connector Ø 110mm
+ odour seal with sediment bucket
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MEA Water Management GmbH 
Sudetenstraße 1

86551 Aichach
Tel.:+49 (0) 82 51. 91  0  

Fax: +49 (0) 82 51. 91 13 00
  E-Mail: info.drainage@mea.de

www.mea-group.com
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odour seal with outlet connector Ø 110mm

Ø50
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Remark

Måttskiss Meahome Plus med tillbehör

mm mm kg

Typ Längd Höjd Vikt Artikelnr. RSK-nr
mm mm kg

Typ Längd Höjd Vikt Artikelnr. RSK-nr
mm mm kg
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MEAHOME CW 100

length total EDP- EAN- units/
product description [mm] height No. Code kg/unit pallet

[mm] 010... 4001990...

DY 1000 79 141691 038208 2,30 70

EDP- EAN- units/
material No. Code kg/unit pallet

010… 4001990…

DY GRP 141722 874202 8,90 20

EDP- EAN- units/
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MEAHOME (EDP-No. 010141691 and 010141772) only available as 

complete pallet, not as single channel.
*
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MEAHOME Classic
including slotted grating

MEAHOME Classic - 3 metre complete channel including accessories, passable for cars*

Clear width 100mm, total width 114mm.

passable for cars*

MEAHOME Classic 3-pack
includes 3 metre channel with covering slotted grating 
made from galvanised steel
+ 2 end caps
+ outlet set with odour seal

Outlet connector Ø 110mm

end cap
for channel start and end

MEAHOME Classic accessories

MEAHOME Classic accessories

MEAHOME Classic accessories

MEAHOME Classic
drainage channel including covering slotted grating, passable for cars
Glas-fibre reinforced plastic drainage channel without fall, including covering slotted grating made from galvanised steel. Passable for cars*.

Channel cover loading class A15 to EN 1433.

MEAHOME Classic - complete channel with covering slotted grating, galvanised steel, passable for cars*

product description

product description

Outlet set
Includes outlet connector Ø 110mm
+ odour seal with sediment bucket
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odour seal with outlet connector Ø 110mm
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Remark

Ränna Meahome Plus Utloppsstos med 
vattenlås och lövsil

Gavel

MEAHOME



MEAHOME Classic
Einbauanleitung • Installation instructions • Instructions de montage 
Inbouwinstructies • Monteringsanvisning • Návod k zabudování 
Lægningsvejledning • Instrucciones de instalación • Navodila za vgradnjo
Istruzioni di installazione • Инструкция по монтажу каналов
Asennusohje
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Betong C20/25

Betong C20/25

MEAHOME Monteringsanvisning


